
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

104
135
110
106
125

105RU
103

100RU
116

First Name

MUDARAKETT
MÕMMIKUD
ARTIST
TOORIK
USPARTS
STROYTEC
CARSERVICE
PROXODIMEC
AURORA

Last Name

Rene Derrik / Priit Kasesalu
Heiki Volver/Kristo Puustusma
Mait Paldra / Kaspar Puström
Indrek Nikker / Vello Ruhno
Valdo Ploompuu / Erko Väizene
A. Ivanov / N. Skomorohov
Vahur Romet / Kaarel Romet
Yury Selifonov/Alexandr Nadkin
Einari Bambus / Erik Bambus

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
RUS
EST
RUS
EST

Laps

7
7
6
5
4
3
3
2
2

Total Tm

2:46:00.737
3:08:17.421
2:55:59.953
3:04:07.769
2:29:44.143
1:54:54.728
2:41:46.557
1:12:59.065
2:24:44.058

Diff

22:16.684
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

17:02.801
16:34.180
22:54.804
21:26.076
11:45.311
34:05.353
30:33.445
34:05.803

1:05:55.839

In Lap

2
2
5
2
1
3
2
1
1

Best Speed

12,319
12,674
9,165
9,797
17,864
6,160
6,872
6,159
3,185

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

22:16.684

Avg. Speed

8,855

Best Lap Tm

11:45.311

Best Speed

17,864

Best Lap by

125 - USPARTS Valdo Ploompuu / Erko Väizene
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(104) MUDARAKETT Rene Derrik / Priit Kasesalu
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(135) MÕMMIKUD Heiki Volver/Kristo Puustusma
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(110) ARTIST Mait Paldra / Kaspar Puström
1
2
3
4
5
6

(106) TOORIK Indrek Nikker / Vello Ruhno
1
2
3
4
5

(125) USPARTS Valdo Ploompuu / Erko Väizene
1
2
3
4

(105RU) STROYTEC A. Ivanov / N. Skomorohov
1
2
3

(103) CARSERVICE Vahur Romet / Kaarel Romet
1
2
3

(100RU) PROXODIMEC Yury Selifonov/Alexandr Nadkin
1
2

(116) AURORA Einari Bambus / Erik Bambus
1
2

Lap Tm

26:34.834
17:02.801

22:24.632
22:18.200
28:30.505
29:32.586
19:03.830

20:22.754
16:34.180

21:39.020
22:48.612
49:23.652
31:07.857
26:01.004

44:18.827
28:27.318
24:31.185
24:31.179
22:54.804

30:45.870

30:24.391
21:26.076

35:23.106
49:30.444
46:40.506

11:45.311

15:30.666
30:33.891

1:31:37.523

41:47.701
38:48.263
34:05.353

38:37.039
30:33.445

1:32:08.330

34:05.803

38:28.863

1:05:55.839

1:18:12.018

Diff

+9:32.033

+5:21.831
+5:15.399
+11:27.704
+12:29.785
+2:01.029

+3:48.574

+5:04.840
+6:14.432
+32:49.472
+14:33.677
+9:26.824

+21:24.023
+5:32.514
+1:36.381
+1:36.375

+7:51.066

+8:58.315

+13:57.030
+28:04.368
+25:14.430

+3:45.355
+18:48.580

+1:19:52.212

+7:42.348
+4:42.910

+8:03.594

+1:01:34.885

+4:23.060

+12:16.179

Time of Day

9:50:27.996
10:07:30.797
10:29:55.429
10:52:13.629
11:20:44.134
11:50:16.720
12:09:20.550

9:44:02.909
10:00:37.089
10:22:16.109
10:45:04.721
11:34:28.373
12:05:36.230
12:31:37.234

10:08:09.410
10:36:36.728
11:01:07.913
11:25:39.092
11:48:33.896
12:19:19.766

9:54:27.450
10:15:53.526
10:51:16.632
11:40:47.076
12:27:27.582

9:35:21.876
9:50:52.542
10:21:26.433
11:53:03.956

10:05:20.925
10:44:09.188
11:18:14.541

10:02:24.595
10:32:58.040
12:05:06.370

9:57:50.015
10:36:18.878

10:29:51.853
11:48:03.871
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